CONTACT:Tracey WellsTELEPHONE:(410) 757-2992EMAIL:twells@haguewaterofmd.comWEBSITE:www.haguewaterofmd.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE June 20, 2017



Hague Quality Water of Maryland Receives 2017 "Best of Annapolis" Award What's Up Magazine Awards Best Water Treatment Service

June 20, 2017 (Annapolis, MD) – Hague Quality Water of Maryland was chosen by thousands of readers that casted ballots for the *What's Up? Annapolis Magazine*'s Best of Annapolis and West County 2017 Reader's Poll as the BEST WATER TREATMENT SERVICE. Every year *What's Up? Annapolis Magazine* asks readers to let them know who they think is doing the best in local industries.

After almost 25 years of outstanding service in the greater Annapolis area, Hague Quality Water of Maryland has been recognized with this award. The Hague team celebrated the award at this year's Best of What's Up Party on June 15, 2017.

Upon learning of the award, Brian Edwards, President of Hague Quality Water of Maryland shared, "We are honored by members of the community voting us to receive this great recognition. Thank you to all our customers for taking the time to vote!" All the winners are listed on the *What's Up? Annapolis Magazine* website: http://www.whatsupmag.com/2017/06/02/145727/2017-best-of-winners.

The "Best of Annapolis 2017" badge will be included on Hague Quality Water of Maryland's website, social media and local advertising as a sign of the company's commitment to customer service. These badges help homeowners identify popular and top-rated service companies in the greater Annapolis area.

Hague Quality Water of Maryland provides refreshing solutions for residential and commercial water treatment and plumbing services in Maryland, Delaware and Washington, DC. Our mission is to make our customers happy by providing and installing the finest and highest quality solutions that will provide them years of trouble-free use.

HagueWaterofMD.com 1-888-84WATER

###

If you would like additional information about Hague Quality Water of Maryland, please call (410) 757-2992 or email twells@haguewaterofmd.com.